
 

Itinerary and wine events subject to change. 

 
 

Exclusive 14-Day Rhône River Wine Cruise 
May 4 to 18, 2023 Aboard AmaCello 

 
 

Itinerary with Wine Experience 

May 4 - 11, 2023 – Chalon-sur-Saône to Avignon 
Wine Hosts:  Paul Wagner & Tim Gaiser, MS 
Expedia Cruises Host:  Brian Murphy 

Thursday 05/04/23 Chalon Welcome Reception - White Wines of France 

Friday 05/05/23 Chalon Wine Seminar - White Wines of Burgundy  

Friday 05/05/23 St. Jean  Shore Excursion - Nuits-Saint-George wine tasting 

Friday 05/05/23 St. Jean Wine Dinner with Chateau Owner 

Saturday 05/06/23 Tournus Wine Seminar - Red wines of Burgundy 

Sunday 05/07/23 Villefranche Shore Excursion - Beaujolais wine tasting 

Sunday 05/07/23 Villefranche Wine Dinner - The Wines of Burgundy 

Tuesday 05/09/23 Lyon Shore Excursion - Les Halles market and wine tasting  

Tuesday 05/09/23 Tournon Shore Excursion - Hermitage wine tasting  

Wednesday 05/10/23 Arles Shore Excursion - Wine tasting and olive tasting 

Wednesday 05/10/23 Arles  Wine Seminar - Vertical Tasting of Burgundy 

   Wine Dinner - The Surprise of Burgundy 

Thursday 05/11/23 Avignon Shore Excursion - Pont du Gard and Chateauneuf du                          
Pape wine tasting 

  



 

Itinerary and wine events subject to change. 

 

 

 

 

May 11 - 18, 2023 – Avignon to Chalon-sur-Saône 
Wine Hosts:  Paul Wagner & Scott Harper, MS 
Expedia Cruises Host:  Brian Murphy 

Thursday 05/11/23 Avignon Welcome Reception - Rare, sweet wines of France 

Thursday 05/11/23 Avignon Shore Excursion – Tastes of Avignon 

Friday 05/12/23 Viviers Shore Excursion – Tour the town Grignan and visit to a Truffle 
farm 

Friday 05/12/23 Le Pouzin Wine Seminar - Wines of Provence and Lauguedoc 

Saturday 05/13/23 Valence Shore Excursion – Cornas wine tasting 

Saturday 05/13/23 Valence Wine Seminar - Wines from Southern Rhône 

Saturday 05/13/23 Valence Wine Dinner – Wines of the Rhône 

Monday 05/15/23 Macon Shore Excursion Maconnais wine tasting 

Monday 05/15/23 Macon Wine Dinner with Chateau Owner 

Tuesday 05/16/23 Beaune Wine Seminar – Wine from Northern Rhône 

Tuesday 05/16/23 Beaune Shore Excursion - Beaune excursion w/wine tasting  

Wednesday 05/17/23 Chalon Shore Excursion – Chateau de Couches w/wine tasting 
      Shore Excursion - Chalonnaise wine tasting 

Wednesday 05/17/23 Chalon Farewell Wine Dinner – Wines of the Rhône 

Thursday 05/18/23 Chalon Disembark the ship 

 

 


